date 08/12/2025
page 1 of 4
SERIES: CPM1209 | DESCRIPTION: M12 FIELD ASSEMBLY CONNECTOR
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• M12 female connector
• A code versions
• straight

RoHS yes
IP level IP67 (in mated condition)
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CPM1209 - XXX - 01 - FST - P X - 67
No. of Poles:
02A = 2 (A-Coding)
03A = 3 (A-Coding)
04A = 4 (A-Coding)
05A = 5 (A-Coding)
08A = 8 (A-Coding)
Cable Gland Thread:
7 = PG7
9 = PG9
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page